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22° Trofeo Citta del Santo
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

200 Dorso

Padova, Venerdi 07/07/2023 ore 17:05
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Atleta

TAGLIAPIETRA ELISA
VERZOTTO MARTINA
FAVALE NOEMI

DAL FABBRO SARA
FOCCARDI VALENTINA
CAVAZZANI FABRIZIA
BRUCO MARTINA
MERLIN NINA GAIA
RONDONI ALICE
TOSETTO GIORGIA
RADUCU NICOLE ARIANNA
FERRARI SOFIA
SPIONE SARA

Serie

Anno

2008
2006
2006
2008
2010
2006
2007
2009
2008
2010
2010
2010
2010

Foglion. 1
09/07/2023

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

NUOTO VENEZIA

TEAM VENETO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

ARCA TEAM

NUOTO VENEZIA

BLUE LIONS GUADALAJARA
Acqual8 ssd

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
RARI NANTES ROMAGNA
PADOVANUOTO
PADOVANUOTO
PADOVANUOTO

RARI NANTES ROMAGNA

Tempo

02:23.01
02:24.11
02:26.76
02:31.49
02:40.20
02:40.46
02:42.20
02:43.13
02:43.81
02:44.86
02:58.27
03:03.62
03:14.30

Pti

9.00
9.00
7.00
7.00
9.00
FG
6.00
7.00
5.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
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